Republic of the Philippines
Department of Education

Region VII, Central Visayas D Q%J ED
DIVISION OF CEBU PROVINCE

Sudlon, Lahug, Cebu City

August 11, 2014
DIVISION:MEMORANDUM
No. Q/\F , S. 2014

PASSA EVALUATION 2014

To: Assistant Superintendents
Division Supervisors/Coordinators
District Supervisors/OICs
Elementary and Secondary School Heads

1. This Office announces the conduct of the PASSA Evaluation for All School Heads and
District Supervisors/OICs beginning Monday, August 18, 2014.

2. The following personnel shall serve as this year’s evaluators, to wit:
NORTH SOUTH ASSIGNMENT
Jane Gurrea Evelyn Balang I.A. Instructional Supervision
Araceli Cabahug Pamela Rodemio I.B.1. Pupil/Student Dev't (a-e)
Juvimar Montolo Rosanna Godinez I.B. 1. Pupil/Student Dev't (f-h)
Rosemary Oliverio Gladys Balagtas .B.2. Curriculum Dev't
Mary Ann Flores Virginia Cayon 1.B.3. Staff Development
Gerardo Mantos Corazon Pumar I. C Administrative Mgt (1.1-1.3)
Ronil Manayon Isaiash Wagas 1.C Administrative Mgt (2,3,4)
Hermogena Miranda Maria Elena Paras L.D. Research
LE. Performance Assessment
Nenita Jaralve Glenna Plarisan II. Professional and Personal
Characteristics
III. Punctuality & Attendance
Plus Factor
3. Please refer to the attached schedule.
4. Traveling expenses, per diem and other expenses incurred by the evaluators in connection

to this activity shall be chargeable against Division MOOE Funds, subject to the usual accounting
and auditing rules and procedures.

5. This Memorandum also serves as Authority to Travel.

6. Immediate dissemination and compliance with this Memorandum is directed.

A?xé{é{rf o,
Schdols Division [Superintendent

Telephone Numbers: Website : www.depedcebuprovince.com
Schools Division Superintendent: (032} 255-6405 E-mail Add : depedcebuprovince@yahoo.com
Asst. Schools Division Superintendent: (032) 414-7457
Accounting Section: (032) 254-2632
Disbursing Section: (032} 255-4401
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SCHEDULE OF PASSA EVALUATION

s. 2014

SOUTH
Municipalit
Date . p. v/ Venue Remarks
District
Monday, August 18, 2014 Pinamungajan 2 Tajao CS sleep in Pinamungajan 2

Tuesday, August 19, 2014

Pinamungajan 1

Pinamungajan CS

sleep in Pinamungajan 1

Wednesday, August 20,2014

Aloguinsan

go home

Thursday, August 21, 2014

Aloguinsan CS

Friday, August 22, 2104

San Fernando

San Fernando CS

go home

Monday, August 25, 2014

Tuesday, August 26, 2014 Dumanjug 1 Dumanjug CS sleep in Dumanjug 1
Wednesday, August 27,2014 Dumanjug 2 Bitoon CS sleep in Dumanjug 2
Thursday, August 28, 2014 Barili 2 Guibuangan CS sleep in Barili 2
Friday, August 29, 2104 Barili 1 Barili CS go home

Monday, September 01, 2014 Malabuyoc and GinatilgMalabuyoc CS sleep in Malabuyoc
Tuesday, September 2, 2014 Alegria Alegria CS sleep in Alegria
Wednesday, September 3,2014 |{Badian Badian CS sleep in Badian
Thursday, September 4, 2014 Moalboal Moalboal CS sleep in Moalboal
Friday, September 5, 2104 Ronda and Alcantara |[Ronda CS go home

Monday, September 08, 2014 Minglanilla 2 Lipata CS go home

Tuesday, September 9, 2014

Wednesday, September 10,2014 |Argao 2 Taloot CS sleep in Argao 2
Thursday, September 11, 2014  |Sibonga Sibonga CS sleep in Sibonga
Friday, September 12, 2104 Minglanilla 1 Min_g_lanilla CS go home

Monday, September 15, 2014 Oslob Oslob CS sleep in Oslob
Tuesday, September 16, 2014 Alcoy and Boljoon Alcoy CS sleep in Alcoy
Wednesday, September 17,2014 |Dalaguete 1 Dalaguete CS sleep in Dalaguete 1
Thursday, September 18, 2014  |Dalaguete 2 Cawayan CS sleep in Dalaguete 2
Friday, September 19, 2014 Argao 1 Argao CS go home

Monday, September 22, 2014 Samboan Samboan CS sleep in Samboan
Tuesday, September 23, 2014 Santander Santander CS go home
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NORTH

Municipality/

District

Monday, August 18, 2014 Poro & Tudela Poro CS Sleep in Tudela
Tuesday, August 19, 2014 San Francisco San Francisco CS Sleep in San Francisco
Wednesday, August 20, 2014 (AM) | Carmen
(PM) [ Catmon Carmen NHS Go home
Thursday, August 21, 2014 HOUITAY
Friday, August 22, 2014 Cordova Cordova CS Go home
Monday, August 25, 2015 HOLIDAY
Tuesday, August 26, 2014  (AM) | Madridejos .
(PM) Bantayan T Cabangbang CS Sleep in Bantayan |
Wednesday, August 27, 2014 (AM) | Bantayan | .
(PM) [Santa Fe Santa Fe CS Sleep in Santa Fe
Thursday, August 28, 2014 (AM) | San Remigio | . ) o
(PM) [San Remigio i San Remigio CS Sleep in San Remigio |1
Friday, August 29, 2014 Medellin Medellin CS Go home
Monday, Sept. 1, 2014 (AM) | Daanbantayan | .
(PM) Daarbant m Daanbantayan NHS | Sleep in Daanbantayan ||
aanbantayan
Tuesday, Sept. 2, 2014 Tabogon .
uesday, >ep Bort())g: (Sec) Tabogon CS Sieep in Tabogon
Wednesday, Sept. 3,2014 (AM Sogod .
¥, 5ep ((PM; ogg Eem Sogod CS Sleep in Tabuelan
Borbon (Elem
Thursday, Sept. 4. 2014 AM Tabuelan ]
. v, >ep EPM; Tub:jran I (Elem) Tabuelan CS Sleep in Tuburan i
Friday, Sept. 5, 2014 AM) | Tuburan i
v, =ep (AM) (Elem & Sec) Looc Norte NHS Go home
(PM) | Asturias

Monday, Sept. 8, 2014 (AM) | Balamban il lamb Goh
(PM) | Balamban | Balamban CS o home
Tuesday, Sept. 9 2014 CLHDAY
Wednesday, Sept. 10 2014 Consolacion Consolacion CS Sleep in Liloan
Thursday, Sept 11, 2014 Liloan Liloan CS Sleep in Compostela
Friday, Sept. 12, 2014 Compostela Compostela NHS Go home
Sunday, Sept. 14, 2014 Travel Time from Cebu City to Pilar
Monday, Sept. 15, 2014 Pilar | pilar CS | Home
ROSELLER N. GEL

Assistant Schools Division Superintendent



